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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bibb, William Wyatt
Butler, Samuel R.
Chapman, Reuben
Chase, Henry
Clay, Clement Comer
Courthouse Mural
Fearn, Thomas, Dr.

Grote, Carl, Dr.
Gurley, Captain
Hunt, John
Monroe, C. E., Jr.
Monroe, Dan C.
Moore, David
Moore, Gabriel

Patton, Charles
Pope, LeRoy
Richardson, William,

Judge
Roberts, Frances, Dr.
Sanches, Ramon

Sparkman, John,
Senator

Thomas, Norman
Walker, John

Williams
von Braun, Wernher

Huntsville, AL

brochure
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Bibb, Thomas
Cobb, David
Coulter, George
Dickson, William
Dilworth, George
Freeman, Thomas
Grayson, John
Hamilton, John C.

Holmes, David,
Governor

Jones, Obadiah
Kirksley, John
Lanier, William
Martin, John
McVay, Hugh
Moore, Gabriel

Neal, Stephen,
Perkins, Abraham
Perkins, Peter
Pope, LeRoy
Rogers, James
Walker, John

Williams
Williams, Benjamin

Williams,
Marmaduke

Williams, Robert,
Governor

Winston, Louis
Winston, William

Madison County, AL



brochure
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Courthouse

Madison County, AL

drawing
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Anderson, William P.
Coffee, John
Dickson, William
Gilbreath, Alexander

Jackson, James
Originial Plat
Perkins, Peter
Pope, Alexander

Pope, LeRoy
Walker, John

Williams
Ward, Edward

Winston, Louis

Madison County, AL

brochure drawing
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Anderson, William P.
Bibb, Colonel
Coffee,

Holmes, David,
Governor

Jackson, James

Pope, Colonel
Walker,
Ward, Edward

Winston, Louis

Madison County, AL

brochure
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Dunn, James
Hickman, John H.
Moore, David

Pope, LeRoy
Royal, Ann
Tatum, Abner

Taylor, Thomas
Jones, Judge

Watkins, William M.

Early History of
Madison County

Letters from Alabama

Madison County, AL

brochure
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Dates:

Courthouse

Madison County, AL

brochure

1840-1913
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Betts, Charles
Brandon, Thomas
Brandon, William
Chapman, Samuel

Clay, Clement Comer
Donegan, James I.
Ewing, Stephen S.
Fearn, Thomas, Dr.

Manning, James
Mitchell,
Scruggs, Gross
Steele, George

Walker, Samuel
Wilson,

Madison County, AL

brochure
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Mitchell,
Oatey, John W.

Parker, C. T.
Parker, R.

Rayon, Thomas R.
Wilson,

Madison County, AL

brochure
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Dates:

Courthouse

Madison County, AL

drawing

1914-1964
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Dates:

Art Metal
Construction Co.

Courthouse
dedication

Little-Cleckler
Construction Co.

Madison County, AL

brochure

Sep 10, 1914
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Art Metal
Construction Co.

Little-Cleckler
Construction Co.

Madison County, AL

brochure
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Cleary, James R. Huntsville Arsenal TVA

Madison County, AL

brochure
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Dates:

Bama Wrecking
Company

Courthouse
dedication

Pearce, Demoss and
King

Madison County, AL

brochure

Mar 05, 1967
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Roberts, Frances C.

Madison County, AL

brochure
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Anderson, William P. 4, 5
Art Metal Construction Co. 11, 12
Bama Wrecking Company 14
Betts, Charles 8
Bibb, Colonel 5
Bibb, Thomas 2
Bibb, William Wyatt 1
Brandon, Thomas 8
Brandon, William 8
Butler, Samuel R. 1
Chapman, Reuben 1
Chapman, Samuel 8
Chase, Henry 1
Clay, Clement Comer 1, 8
Cleary, James R. 13
Cobb, David 2
Coffee, John 4
Coffee, 5
Coulter, George 2
Courthouse dedication 11, 14
Courthouse Mural 1
Courthouse 3, 7, 10
Dickson, William 2, 4
Dilworth, George 2
Donegan, James I. 8
Dunn, James 6
Early History of Madison County 6
Ewing, Stephen S. 8
Fearn, Thomas, Dr. 1, 8
Freeman, Thomas 2
Gilbreath, Alexander 4
Grayson, John 2
Grote, Carl, Dr. 1
Gurley, Captain 1
Hamilton, John C. 2
Hickman, John H. 6
Holmes, David, Governor 2, 5
Hunt, John 1
Huntsville Arsenal 13
Huntsville, AL 1
Jackson, James 4, 5
Jones, Obadiah 2
Kirksley, John 2
Lanier, William 2
Letters from Alabama 6
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Manning, James 8
Martin, John 2
McVay, Hugh 2
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Moore, David 1, 6
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Neal, Stephen, 2
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Parker, R. 9
Patton, Charles 1
Pearce, Demoss and King 14
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Roberts, Frances, Dr. 1
Rogers, James 2
Royal, Ann 6
Sanches, Ramon 1
Scruggs, Gross 8
Sparkman, John, Senator 1
Steele, George 8
Tatum, Abner 6
Taylor, Thomas Jones, Judge 6
Thomas, Norman 1
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Walker, John Williams 1, 2, 4
Walker, Samuel 8
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Ward, Edward 4, 5
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Williams, Benjamin 2
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Wilson, 8, 9
Winston, Louis 2, 4, 5
Winston, William 2
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